MapLpyT

MNoeweso
MpekonHuua
JonHo ceno
Kytyrepum
Jlecka
Lleposunua
Joxaesunuya
Kbpwaneso
Ma3sapaueBo
CoBonsHo
KioctreHgun

60202
KMnB

60210
KMB

50204
KB

6620
BB

60212
KMB

50110
rnB

60262
KB

09:05
09:20
09:29
09:38
09:44
09:50
09:56
10:03
10:15
10:24
10:45

60214
KMNB

360
#N/A

60216
KB

50112
nBe

60218
KMNB

50232
KrMB

60204
KB

60264
KMnB

16:10
16:25
16:34
16:43
16:49
16:55
17:01
17:08
17:20
17:29
17:50

6622
BB

KiocteHgun
Konunosuyu
LUnwkosuu
Paxkpasuua
CkakaBsuua
3emeH
abnaHo
Kanuwa
ErbnHnua
[Oebenn nak
An. Qnmntpos
MNpunboi
Pagomup

04:40
04:53
04:58
05:05
05:14
05:31
05:38
05:46
05:49
05:55
06:00
06:07
06:13

07:00
07:13
07:18
07:25
07:34
07:51

08:05

08:16

08:28

09:30
09:43
09:48
09:55
10:05
10:22
10:29
10:37
10:40
10:46
10:51
10:59
11:05

11:30
11:43
11:49
11:56
12:06
12:28
12:35
12:43
12:46
12:52
12:57
13:04
13:10

13:30
13:43
13:48
13:55
14:05
14:26
14:34
14:42
14:45
14:51
14:56
15:04
15:10

16:30
16:43
16:48
16:55
17:04
17:25
17:32
17:39
17:41
17:46
17:50
17:57
18:03

18:30
18:43
18:48
18:55
19:21

19:35

19:46

19:58

lpomaxoH
Kynama
lempuy
bnazoesepad
AynHuya
Pagomup

10:00

11:32

10:00

13:21

14:10

15:40

17:35
18:35

Pagomup
KonaHuya
baTaHoBUM
bena Boga
Kpakpa
MepHuK

06:14
06:19
06:25
06:28
06:32
06:35

08:29
08:33
08:39

08:44
08:47

11:33
11:37
11:42
11:45
11:49
11:52

13:22

13:31

13:38

15:41
15:45
15:50
15:53
15:56
15:59

18:37
18:42
18:48
18:51
18:55
18:59

19:59

20:08

20:16

MepHuK
[MepHuK pasnp.
PazmeHHa
Pagyn

cn. PasmeHHa
Bpuragmnpcka cnasa
3natywa
Xpabbpcko
XepakoBo
bpuragunp
Bonysak

Ob6ens
BpbbHMUa
Hapgexpa

05:30
05:50
06:13
06:18
06:22
06:25
06:29
06:37
06:45
06:54
07:04
07:08
07:11
07:14

18:35
18:42
19:08
19:12
19:16
19:18
19:22
19:30
19:38
19:47
19:57
20:01
20:04
20:07

MepHuK

MepHUK pasnp.
MeTtan
[ackanoso
[parnyeso
Bnagasa

lopHa 6aHsA
3axapHa ¢abpuka
Codusa

07:18

06:40
06:45
06:50
06:53
06:57
07:06
07:16
07:26
07:32

08:52
08:57
09:01
09:03
09:07
09:14
09:24
09:33
09:40

11:54
11:59
12:03
12:05
12:08
12:15
12:25
12:34
12:40

13:40

14:14
14:20

16:02
16:08
16:14
16:17
16:20
16:28
16:45
16:54
17:00

19:05
19:10
19:14
19:16
19:20
19:31
19:48
19:59
20:05

20:11

20:20
20:25
20:29
20:31
20:34

20:50
21:00
21:06




